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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 730 Nader Haji 3

2 734 Patrick Levitt 6

3 732 Chris Bayne 9

4 733 James Hallworth 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 735 Nathaniel Heckels 3

2 736 Shane Morris 6

3 734 Patrick Levitt 9

4 732 Chris Bayne 12

5 733 James Hallworth 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 720 Daniel Gomez 3

2 737 Dan Williams 6

3 710 Jake Woodward 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 738 Tom Ramsay 3

NS 739 Tom Stephens NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 740 Brett Stephens 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 744 James Watts 3

2 742 Joe Cross 6

3 743 Rikki Varney 9

4 734 Patrick Levitt 12

5 732 Chris Bayne 15

6 741 Stephen Chandiwana 18

NS 739 Tom Stephens NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 747 * Jonny Mc * 3

2 735 Nathaniel Heckels 6

3 730 Nader Haji 9

4 746 Adam Edwards 12

5 738 Tom Ramsay 15

6 723 Salcio Leite 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 750 Conna Fairbairn 3

2 749 Rob Cannon 6

3 748 Joe Ballinger 9

4 751 William Martire De La Mare 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 697 Umutcan Ceren 3



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 702 Samuel Goodrich 3

2 852 Marco Damaggio 6

3 704 Matthew Mccullough 10

4 708 Bartosz Starosielnik 13

5 709 Bradley Whymark 17

6 697 Umutcan Ceren 18

7 701 Jon Fox 20

8 703 Joshua Hodgkins 24

9 700 Richard Deehan 26

10 707 Torgi Squire 30

11 699 Joe Cross 33

12 710 Jake Woodward 36

13 705 Leonardo Mendes 38

NS 698 Charlie Blaney NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 711 Kieran Colbert 3

2 702 Samuel Goodrich 6

3 704 Matthew Mccullough 9

4 716 Frankie Staines 12

5 713 Llewellyn Davies 15

6 714 Brandon Fleming 18

7 712 Andy Craig 21

8 709 Bradley Whymark 24

9 703 Joshua Hodgkins 27

10 700 Richard Deehan 30

11 717 Vaughan Wilson 33

12 715 Tony Obyrne 36



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 699 Joe Cross 3

2 710 Jake Woodward 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 713 Llewellyn Davies 3

2 707 Torgi Squire 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 715 Tony Obyrne 3

2 705 Leonardo Mendes 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 718 Hamzah Bondary 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 720 * Daniel Gomez * 3

2 719 Ross Alexander 6

3 722 Bartlomiej Kot 9

4 716 Frankie Staines 12

5 711 Kieran Colbert 15

6 724 Alexei Ustin 18

7 709 Bradley Whymark 21

8 708 Bartosz Starosielnik 24

9 714 Brandon Fleming 27



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 725 Eddie Chipp 3

2 729 Toby Richards 6

3 726 Alex Kent 9

4 704 Matthew Mccullough 12

5 713 Llewellyn Davies 15

6 727 Martins Laksevics 18

7 703 Joshua Hodgkins 21
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 730 Nader Haji 3

2 852 Marco Damaggio 6

3 697 Umutcan Ceren 9

4 712 Andy Craig 12

5 717 Vaughan Wilson 15

6 731 Phil Ponting 18
 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 754 Mahesh Vekariya 3

2 752 Tom Hardy 6

NS 753 Macaulay Simonds NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 757 Alexander Freshwater 3

2 755 Martin Borisov 6

3 756 Craig Connah 9

4 760 Liam Packham 12

5 759 Kamil Mazurek 15

6 758 Andrew Harewood 18

7 754 Mahesh Vekariya 21



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 765 Luis Hurley 3

2 764 Dylan Guthrie 6

3 762 Chester Birch 9

4 759 Kamil Mazurek 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 760 Liam Packham 3

2 767 Lee Fenton 6

3 768 Wiktor Platenik 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 769 Andre Van Niekerk 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 770 Tony Reveglia 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 762 Chester Birch 3

2 772 Toby Owen 6

3 771 Elyas Noorbakhsh 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 770 Tony Reveglia 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 773 Samson Olatunji 3

2 758 Andrew Harewood 6



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 757 Alexander Freshwater 3

2 765 Luis Hurley 6

3 756 Craig Connah 9

4 764 Dylan Guthrie 12

5 775 Mario Torres 15

6 774 Ahmed Nuwarah 18

7 754 Mahesh Vekariya 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 759 Kamil Mazurek 3

2 755 Martin Borisov 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 777 * Jack Davies * 3

2 778 Giuliano Mateas 6

3 779 Michael Straker 9

4 776 Anthony G Ashok 12
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 809 Frances Amies-Winter 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 780 Karina Pasparne 3

2 781 Elleyse Robertson 6



 
 

Women's Wellness - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 783 Hayley Overall 3

2 784 Laura Wilkin 6

3 782 Alexandra Jakri 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 783 Hayley Overall 3

2 786 Fatima Reder 6

3 785 Nikki Antonaccio 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 787 Charmaine Golley 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 784 Laura Wilkin 3

2 786 Fatima Reder 6

3 781 Elleyse Robertson 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 788 * Sophie Brewster * 3

2 783 Hayley Overall 6

3 785 Nikki Antonaccio 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 790 Figen Sahin 3

2 789 Emily Rich 6



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 782 Alexandra Jakri 3
 
 

Women's Figure - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 793 Scarlett Portues 3

2 791 Jana Johnston 6

3 792 Sofie Mosquera 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 794 Kim Betts 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 796 Shannon Nichols 3

2 797 Emma Thackray 6

3 795 Kylie-Jo Blaver 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 794 Kim Betts 3

2 799 Agnieszka (Aga ) Tyszewicz 6

3 797 Emma Thackray 9

4 798 Judith Kirby 12

5 792 Sofie Mosquera 15

6 795 Kylie-Jo Blaver 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 798 Judith Kirby 3



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 801 Charlotte Humphreys 3

2 802 Mukuka Mwananshiku 6

3 800 Patrice Anglin 9

4 791 Jana Johnston 12

5 795 Kylie-Jo Blaver 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 794 * Kim Betts * 3

2 799 Agnieszka (Aga ) Tyszewicz 6

3 793 Scarlett Portues 9

4 803 Samantha Fielding 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 805 Ernesta Mizaraite 3

2 804 Maria Kehoe 6

3 796 Shannon Nichols 9
 
 

Women's Physique - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 806 Nadine Phoenix 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 807 * Sara Bradley * 3
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 808 Kitti Kiss 3



 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 806 Nadine Phoenix 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 829 Nadia Long 3

2 816 Lucy Wragg 6

3 810 Paula Deasy 9

4 812 Shannon Mcginley 12

5 814 Marta Sosnowska 15

6 813 Elena Morozova 18

7 811 Klaudia Janiszewska 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 820 Hollie Bridge 3

2 817 Kathryn Allen 6

3 828 Shannon Jenkins 9

4 824 Rebecca Flannigan 12

5 854 Emma Mcclean 15

6 834 Catherine Mclernon 18

7 823 Emma Duffy 21

8 822 Millie Cvjetkovic 24

9 818 Eleanor Barnhurst 27



 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 819 Brooke Boulton 3

2 831 Grace Mannion 6

3 830 Alice Mann 9

4 838 Crystal Walton 12

5 825 Sophie Gibson 15

6 837 Lucy Swerling 18

7 810 Paula Deasy 21

8 833 Chloe Mazzoni 24

9 832 Martyna Mazurkiewicz 27

10 827 Susie Hurst 30

11 836 Nadine Sanchez 33

12 826 Jade Hegarty 36
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 842 Becky Dean 3

2 839 Lowri Beth 6

3 819 Brooke Boulton 9

4 841 Georgia Brayley 12

5 843 Bethan Harris 15

6 846 Jo-Lynn Woon 18

7 810 Paula Deasy 21

8 822 Millie Cvjetkovic 24

9 818 Eleanor Barnhurst 27

10 832 Martyna Mazurkiewicz 30

11 840 Dora Bozso 33

12 845 Caroline Moore 36

NS 844 Lauren Letter NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 829 Nadia Long 3

2 849 Georgia Ladums-Jones 6

3 817 Kathryn Allen 9

4 828 Shannon Jenkins 12

5 848 Amber Kiernan 15

6 825 Sophie Gibson 18

7 830 Alice Mann 21

8 812 Shannon Mcginley 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 845 Caroline Moore 3

2 850 Rachel Durnan-Fletcher 6

3 851 Zuzanna Ziemniak 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 864 Gina Lunt 3

2 853 Louise Walker 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 864 Gina Lunt 3

2 854 Emma Mcclean 6

3 823 Emma Duffy 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 841 Georgia Brayley 3

2 813 Elena Morozova 6

NS 844 Lauren Letter NS



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 820 Hollie Bridge 3

2 855 Shannon Redhouse 6

3 814 Marta Sosnowska 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 857 Henrieta Skupekova 3

2 834 Catherine Mclernon 6

3 850 Rachel Durnan-Fletcher 9

4 822 Millie Cvjetkovic 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 839 Lowri Beth 3

2 819 Brooke Boulton 6

3 848 Amber Kiernan 9

4 816 Lucy Wragg 12

5 824 Rebecca Flannigan 15

6 818 Eleanor Barnhurst 20

7 833 Chloe Mazzoni 21

8 826 Jade Hegarty 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 830 Alice Mann 3

2 846 Jo-Lynn Woon 6

3 838 Crystal Walton 9

4 836 Nadine Sanchez 12

5 840 Dora Bozso 15

6 858 Danielle Patmore 18



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 829 Nadia Long 3

2 831 Grace Mannion 6

3 843 Bethan Harris 9

4 859 Marie Green 12

5 837 Lucy Swerling 15

6 827 Susie Hurst 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 842 * Becky Dean * 3

2 862 Niamh Duggan 6

3 849 Georgia Ladums-Jones 9

4 861 Julia Blomquist 12

5 863 Csenge Pallag 15

6 810 Paula Deasy 18

7 832 Martyna Mazurkiewicz 21

8 845 Caroline Moore 24

9 860 Hannah Barrett 27

NS 825 Sophie Gibson NS
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